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RECORDING FORM ORAL READING

1

Name ____________________________________	 Date _____________	 Level  B	 RW  48

Place the book in front of the student. Read the title and the introduction.

INTRODUCTION: Clarence keeps saying, “look at me.” Let’s read to see what he can do.

Clarence the Dragon
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Look at me.

I can run.

Look at me.

I can jump.

Look at me.

I can skip.
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Look at me.

I can dance.

Look at me.

I can juggle.

Look at me.

I can sing.

Look at me.

I can paint.

Look at me.

I can fly!
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Errors

%

ACCURACY RATE

(E + Sc) (divide symbol) SC = ________

SELF-CORRECTION RATIO

GUIDE TO TOTAL SCORE
[ refer to rubric ]

14-16

10-13

6-9

4-5

SCORE:

Excellent Fluency

Satisfactory Fluency

Limited Fluency

Unsatisfactory Fluency

_____________

FLUENCY SCORE

GUIDE TO TOTAL SCORE
[ refer to rubric ]

17-20

12-16

7-11

5-6

SCORE:

Excellent Comprehension

Satisfactory Comprehension

Limited Comprehension

Unsatisfactory Comprehension

_____________

COMPREHENSION SCORE

Ask:  What did you learn about Clarence the dragon? _____________________________________


