

## **RECORDING FORM ORAL READING**

# Clarence the Dragon

Name	Date	Level <b>B</b>	RW <b>48</b>
Place the book in front of the student. Read the	e title and the introduction.		

INTRODUCTION: Clarence keeps saying, "look at me." Let's read to see what he can do.

**Analysis of Errors** 

		Co	unt	and Self-C	orrection
PAGE		E	sc	E MSV	SC MSV
2	Look at me. I can run.				
4	Look at me. I can jump.				
6	Look at me. I can skip.				

#### Count

# Analysis of Errors and Self-Correction

PAGE		E	SC	E MSV	SC MSV
8	Look at me.				
	I can dance.				
10	Look at me.				
	I can juggle.				
12	Look at me.				
	I can sing.				
14	Look at me.				
	I can paint.				
16	Look at me.				
	I can fly!				

Ask:	What did you learn about Clarence the dragon?									
ACCU	JRACY R	ATE								
Error	rs									
%										

### **SELF-CORRECTION RATIO**

(E + Sc) (divide symbol) SC = \_\_\_\_\_

#### **FLUENCY SCORE**

	T J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J			
GUIDE TO TOTAL SCORE [ refer to rubric ]				
14-16	Excellent Fluency			
10-13	Satisfactory Fluency			
6-9	Limited Fluency			
4-5	Unsatisfactory Fluency			
SCORE:				

### **COMPREHENSION SCORE**

GUI	DE TO TOTAL SCORE [ refer to rubric ]
17-20	Excellent Comprehension
12-16	Satisfactory Comprehension
7-11	Limited Comprehension
5-6	Unsatisfactory Comprehension
SCORE:	